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Paula Tibbitts

From: Gregory Diefenbach <gregg.diefenbach@neric.org>
Sent: Friday, July 10, 2020 11:29 AM
To: Andrew Giaquinto (agiaquinto@sgcsd.net); Anthony DiPace 

(adipace@sharonsprings.org); Brenda Kane (brkane@bhbl.org); Carrie Nyc-Chevrier 
(cnycchevrier@niskyschools.org); chris abdoo (cabdoo@bhbl.org); Chris Karwiel; Chris 
Ruberti (rubertich@mohonasen.org); francis rielly (frielly@voorheesville.org); Jeff 
Rivenburg (jrivenburg@duanesburg.org); Joanne Moran (jmoran@rcscsd.org); John 
Rizzo (rizzoj@guilderlandschools.net); Joseph Karas (JKaras@schalmont.net); Judy 
Kehoe (jkehoe@bcsd.neric.org); Kathy Wetmore (wetmkath@shenet.org); 
kcietek@menands.org; Keith Heid - watervliet (kheid5@vlietschools.org); Kimberly Lewis 
(LewisK@Schenectady.k12.ny.us); krohring@albany.k12.ny.us; Neil T. Sanders 
(sandersn@guilderlandschools.net); Robert Bonaker (rbonaker@schoharieschools.org); 
Scott Hoot (scotthoot@ncolonie.org); Sherri Fisher 
(Sherri.fisher@southcolonie.k12.ny.us); Stacy Mackey (smackey@cohoes.org); steve 
zautner (szautner@ncolonie.org); Terry Blanchfield (terry.blanchfield@bkwschools.org); 
terry.gillooley@middleburghcsd.org; Tracy Fraleigh (fraleight@crcs.k12.ny.us)

Cc: Cindi Mickle; 'Bill Lyons'; William Lyons; Jennifer Bennett
Subject: shared routing presentation

Hi All, I have gotten responses from many of you in regards to joining the shared transportation Webex meeting (TBA, 
probably the week of 7/20). For those how haven’t indicated interest, I just want to try to get a head count for the 
Webex meeting, remember your transportation folks are invited as well as your superintendents.    
 
Thank you and have a great weekend…Gregg 
 
Gregg Diefenbach, NYSRSBA 
Deputy Director for Administrative and Management Services 
Capital Region BOCES 
900 Watervliet-Shaker Road, Albany, NY 12205 
Phone: 518-464-5150 
Cell: 518-416-2106 
gregg.diefenbach@neric.org 
 


